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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA67572 imad ul haq shireen zada m 1011 1100 91.91 2 91.91

2 SA67584 Sudais Hussain Hassan Khan m 1097 1200 91.42 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 91.42

3 SA66190 Huma gul Bashir Ahmad f 985 1100 89.55 3 89.55

4 SA68750 Muhammad
Hasnat

Abdul AKbar m 983 1100 89.36 5 89.36

5 SA67530 Sharafat bibi Muhammad
Ibrahim

f 981 1100 89.18 * FATA 3 89.18

6 SA66359 Abubakar Siddiq
Shah

Shah Dawran m 978 1100 88.91 3 88.91

7 SA67891 Jalwa Bibi Abul Hassan f 971 1100 88.27 2 88.27

8 SA65814 HUMAIRA Amjad Ali f 1050 1200 87.5 * Female
Reserved

2 87.5

9 SA67499 Aqsa jalal Jala ud din f 954 1100 86.73 * Female
Reserved

3 86.73

10 SA68554 Deena GUl Naseer Ullah m 1033 1200 86.08 3 86.08

11 SA66666 Eman Nazir Muhammad Nazir f 1032 1200 86.0 * Female
Reserved

1 86.0



12 SA67189 Madeeha Khan Rehmat Ali Khan f 941 1100 85.55 *
Judge/Lawyer
Son * Sports

3 85.55

13 SA67761 Ilma Gul Dost Muhammad f 1024 1200 85.33 * Female
Reserved

5 85.33

14 SA68327 ABDUL
WADOOD

Abdul Manan m 1024 1200 85.33 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 85.33

15 SA67426 AFNAZ BEGUM TAHIR
MUHAMMAD

f 1021 1200 85.08 2 85.08

16 SA68858 Safiullah Khan Muhammad Amin m 935 1100 85.0 2 85.0

17 SA66209 Laiba Arshad Arshad Ali f 1019 1200 84.92 3 84.92

18 SA67184 Maleeha khan Wali ullah f 934 1100 84.91 * Sports 3 84.91

19 SA68540 Maryam Bibi Aslam Khan f 1008 1200 84.0 2 84.0

20 SA66223 Waqas Ahmad Zahir Jan m 1007 1200 83.92 2 83.92

21 SA67878 HAFSA GUL Fazal Ghaffar f 1004 1200 83.67 3 83.67

22 SA66718 Tehseen ullah Muslim khan m 1002 1200 83.5 2 83.5

23 SA67785 MUNEEBA BIBI zulfiqar f 1002 1200 83.5 3 83.5

24 SA68387 Khush Bakht Bibi Simeen Khan f 918 1100 83.45 * Female
Reserved

3 83.45

25 SA68397 Zahir Ullah Sherin Zada m 1001 1200 83.42 3 83.42

26 SA67248 Komal Mujeeb Mujeeb Ur
Rehman

f 999 1200 83.25 3 83.25

27 SA66446 SHAFIQ UR
RAHMAN

Abdur Rahman m 911 1100 82.82 2 82.82

28 SA67791 Safna Qayum Abdul Qayum f 904 1100 82.18 3 82.18



29 SA68820 Idrees khan Mumtaz khan m 903 1100 82.09 3 82.09

30 SA66033 SHAFIQ AHMAD TALEEM KHAN m 976 1200 81.33 2 81.33

31 SA67513 Anabiyasyed Muhammad
Younas

f 878 1100 79.82 * Female
Reserved

2 79.82000000000001

32 SA67940 Abdul Sabor ABDUL KHANAN m 957 1200 79.75 * FATA 2 79.75

33 SA66075 Habib nawaz Fazal Rafiq m 877 1100 79.73 2 79.73

34 SA68361 MADEEHA
NOOR

NOOR
MUHAMMAD

f 876 1100 79.64 * Female
Reserved

2 79.64

35 SA68311 Hidayat Ullah Inayat Ullah m 868 1100 78.91 2 78.91

36 SA69089 HAMNA BIBI Bakht biland khan f 935 1200 77.92 3 77.92

37 SA67734 Waqas Khan Bakht Munir m 930 1200 77.5 2 77.5

38 SA69026 Muhammad Talha Karim Zada m 928 1200 77.33 2 77.33

39 SA66321 Said Maaz Gul Said m 926 1200 77.17 2 77.17

40 SA66361 Qaisar Ali Khan Akbar Ali Khan m 926 1200 77.17 2 77.17

41 SA68012 Raza Ullah Sultan Mehmood m 926 1200 77.17 * FATA 3 77.17

42 SA68628 Azka Sayyar Muhammad
sayyar

m 925 1200 77.08 1 77.08

43 SA68922 manahil gul Amir sardar
badshah

f 844 1100 76.73 2 76.73

44 SA67810 Hina sadaqat Sadaqat Ali f 907 1200 75.58 2 75.58

45 SA67013 Huzaifa Asmat Asmat Ullah m 829 1100 75.36 3 75.36

46 SA69074 Eman Bibi Muhammad zeb f 902 1200 75.17 2 75.17

47 SA68266 Sundus hussain Rashid hussain f 899 1200 74.92 2 74.92



48 SA68743 Ibrar Ul Haq Zia Ul Haq m 893 1200 74.42 3 74.42

49 SA65844 Malaika Noor Muhammad
Naeem

f 811 1100 73.73 * Female
Reserved

3 73.73

50 SA66674 Abdul Aziz Gul Zada m 872 1200 72.67 3 72.67

51 SA67375 Ubaid Khan Khadim
Muhammad

m 872 1200 72.67 2 72.67

52 SA68251 sajjal mahtab mehtab khan f 797 1100 72.45 3 72.45

53 SA68951 Salman Khan Muhammad Nasib
Khan

m 861 1200 71.75 3 71.75

54 SA67982 Sidra Shah Jawahir Shah f 860 1200 71.67 2 71.67

55 SA68278 Sumaya majid Majid ullah f 860 1200 71.67 1 71.67

56 SA68447 Sana ullah Muhammad
javeed

m 785 1100 71.36 3 71.36

57 SA66292 Sudeer Khan Muhammad Ali m 781 1100 71.0 1 71.0

58 SA66835 Manzoor Ahmad
Khan

asmatullah khan m 842 1200 70.17 2 70.17

59 SA68432 Sulaiman Shah Shahin Shah m 771 1100 70.09 3 70.09

60 SA66765 BAKHT ZAMAN AKHUNZADA m 841 1200 70.08 1 70.08

61 SA67313 Zarlal Bibi Abdul Wakeel
Khan

f 831 1200 69.25 * Female
Reserved

2 69.25

62 SA68257 Laiba Arshad Arshad f 823 1200 68.58 3 68.58

63 SA66787 GAUHAR ALI
SHAH

KHAN BADSHAH m 754 1100 68.55 * Disabled 3 68.55

64 SA68686 Amra Bibi Hussain Shah f 750 1100 68.18 1 68.18



65 SA68342 Muhammad Sinan
Khan

Abdul hadi m 816 1200 68.0 3 68.0

66 SA68116 Sara khan Daud khan f 808 1200 67.33 5 67.33

67 SA66980 MAZHAR IQBAL SAID WALI m 800 1200 66.67 3 66.67

68 SA67364 Hamza Nawaz Khaliq Nawaz m 800 1200 66.67 3 66.67

69 SA67496 Bushra Bibi Abdul Haq f 729 1100 66.27 * Female
Reserved

1 66.27

70 SA66471 Reshma Gul Faqir muhammad f 724 1100 65.82 1 65.82000000000001

71 SA66892 Aiman Azam Muhammad Azam f 785 1200 65.42 2 65.42

72 SA67489 Sana Ullah Muhammad said m 712 1100 64.73 1 64.73

73 SA68658 Jaweria zaib Muhammad zaib
khan

m 763 1200 63.58 2 63.58

74 SA67230 Kainat Khan Badshah Khan f 754 1200 62.83 1 62.83

75 SA68091 Muhammad
Junaid Khan

Umar Zeb m 734 1200 61.17 3 61.17

76 SA67576 BAKHTIAR
AHMAD

GUL ZAMIN m 706 1200 58.83 1 58.83

77 SA67825 Zohaib Gul Stana Gul m 694 1200 57.83 2 57.83

78 SA68376 Sana Asghar Asghar khan f 604 1100 54.91 * Female
Reserved

1 54.91

79 SA67038 SALMAN SHAH SAID ALEEM
SHAH

m 656 1200 54.67 1 54.67

80 SA67579 Maaz Ahmad Ali Rahman m 606 1200 50.5 1 50.5

81 SA67120 Shehla Bahadar Muhammad sher
bahadar

f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0



82 SA68746 Rehana Bibi Sher Zamin f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

83 SA68868 Mahnoor Javed javeed ur rahman f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


